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• Withstands more than three times the SAE torque
requirements for worm-driven clamps

• 5/8" wide 300 series half hard stainless steel band
• Eight screw threads are engaged in the band

simultaneously for incredible torquing drive 
(over 150 in. lbs.), sealing pressure and vibration
resistance

• 410 stainless steel screw

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

4-Piece Construction
Band, saddle, housing, screw

Full 9/16" Wide Bands
300-series stainless steel with a
finished edge to protect hose

Arcial Band Slots
Arched on one side for strength,
flat on bearing side for strength
and smooth action.

Buttress-Thread, Heat Treated
Screws 
Flat, non-tapered threads bear at
right angles to band slots on
loaded side; won't jump out.
Sloping buttress shape reinforces
unloaded side.

Clinched Saddle and Housing
No spot welds to corrode or
break.  Saddle interlocks into
embossed band to form a true
concentric circle.  There are no
lumps, no humps, no excessive
pressure points, providing higher
sealing pressure with lower
torque on screw.  Heavy-gauge
housing is clinched on four
corners to interlocked saddle,
permitting higher torque
capabilities than any 3-piece
clamp. Available with safety collar
or thumb screw.

Aero-Seal® Clamps

HTM Hi Torque Clamps

Maximum recommended torque 50 in/lbs.

Sold 10 per box

1-16/64"
1-48/64"
2-16/64"
2-48/64"
3-16/64"
3-48/64"
4-16/64"
4-48/64"
5-16/64"
5-48/64"
6-16/64"
6-48/64"
7-16/64"
7-48/64"
8-16/64"

2-8/64"
2-40/64"
3-8/64"
3-40/64"
4-8/64"
4-40/64"
5-8/64"
5-40/64"
6-8/64"
6-40/64"
7-8/64"
7-40/64"
8-8/64"
8-40/64"
9-8/64"

Part #

$4.55
4.60
4.75
4.85
5.00
5.15
5.30
5.65
5.80
5.90
6.10
6.60
6.75
6.85
7.05

Price/E

HTM200
HTM250
HTM300
HTM350
HTM400
HTM450
HTM500
HTM550
HTM600
HTM650
HTM700
HTM750
HTM800
HTM850
HTM900

Hose O.D. Range
To:From:

Pkg
Qty
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Extended Range Clamps

1-16/64"
2-8/64"
4"
6-8/64"

2-40/64"
4-8/64"
6-8/64"
9-8/64"

Part #

$4.60
5.00
5.80
7.00

Price/E

HP2
HP3
HP4
HP5

Hose O.D. Range
To:From:

28/64"
32/64"
36/64"
44/64"
52/64"
52/64"
1-4/64"
1-20/64"
1-36/64"
1-52/64"
2-4/64"
2-20/64"
2-36/64"
2-52/64"
3-4/64"
3-20/64"

50/64"
58/64"
1-4/64"
1-16/64"
1-32/64"
1-48/64"
2"
2-16/64"
2- 32/64"
2-48/64"
3"
3-16/64"
3-32/64"
3-48/64"
4"
4-16/64"

Part #
$1.75

1.75
1.75
1.80
1.80
1.85
1.85
1.90
1.90
1.95
2.40
2.60
2.60
2.75
2.75
2.95

20006
20008
20010
20012
20016
20020
20024
20028
20032
20036
20040
20044
20048
20052
20056
20060

$2.20
2.20
2.20
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.30
2.35
2.35
2.40
2.95
3.20
3.20
3.40
3.40
3.70

Price/E Part # Price/E

Plated Carbon
Steel Screw

No. 410
Stainless

Steel Screw
Part # Price/E

$2.50
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.70
2.70
2.70
3.30
3.60
3.60
3.85
3.85
4.10

Stainless Steel
High Corrosion

Resistance
Hose O.D. Range

To:From:
10006
10008
10010
10012
10016
10020
10024
10028
10032
10036
10040
10044
10048
10052
10056
10060

30006
30008
30010
30012
30016
30020
30024
30028
30032
30036
30040
30044
30048
30052
30056
30060
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